AT A GLANCE
GVM 4,490 - 5,200 kg
GCM 7,990 - 8,700 kg
Engine Type Isuzu SiTEC 150
Displacement 5.2 L
Power 110 kW @ 2,600 rpm
Torque 404 Nm @ 1,500 – 2,600 rpm
Wheelbase 2,760 – 3,365 mm

ISUZU New Truck Warranties
Standard Truckpower Warranty * Truckpower Extended Warranty Options#
Ratings, Dimensions and Order Codes
GVM GCM TOTAL FRONT REAR WB OAL FOH ROH EA CE RT ORT CH CW FFH RFH KERB to
UNLADEN UNLADEN KERB
200 Short 4,490 7,990 2,320 1,560 760 2,760 5,350 1,085 1,505 2,080 3,740 1,650 2,090 2,220 1,995 660 755 9.8 m
200 Medium 4,490 7,990 2,355 1,565 790 3,365 5,955 1,085 1,505 2,685 4,345 1,650 2,115 2,220 1,995 660 755 11.6 m
275 Short 5,200 8,700 2,320 1,560 760 2,760 5,350 1,085 1,505 3,740 1,650 2,090 2,220 1,995 660 755 9.8 m
275 Medium 5,200 8,700 2,355 1,565 790 3,365 5,955 1,085 1,505 4,345 1,650 2,115 2,220 1,995 660 755 11.6 m
Models Ratings (kg) Tare Mass# (kg) Dimensions (mm) Turn
Circle
NPR 200 Short/Medium NPR 275 Short/Medium
Max Geared speed: 116 km/h @ 2,650 rpm 116 km/h @ 2,650 rpm
Gradeability (lowest gear): 52% at 4,490 kg GVM 45% at 5,200 kg GVM
Gradeability (top gear at 100 km/h): 1.0% (2.5 x 2.4 m van body at 4,490 kg GVM) 0.8% (2.5 x 2.4 m van body at 5,200 kg GVM)
Engine speed (top gear at 100 km/h): 2,295 rpm 2,295 rpm
Performance figures quoted are representative only and based on typical dimensions, body styles and weights. Please consult your Isuzu dealer for an estimation based on your specific application.
New Vehicle 3 years 100,000 km
Drivetrain 3 years 100,000 km
Cab Corrosion 3 years unlimited
NPR 200 Short 8NQ02-PBS (MU5) N/A 8NQ02-PSS (MU5) N/A
NPR 200 Medium 8NQ02-PBM (MU5) 8NQ02-PBR (MU5) 8NQ02-PSM (MU5) 8NQ02-PPM (MU5)
NPR 275 Short 8NQ02-PBS (C7H)/(C7V) (MU5) N/A 8NQ02-PSS (C7H)/(C7V) (MU5) N/A
NPR 275 Medium 8NQ02-PBM (C7H)/(C7V) (MU5) 8NQ02-PBR (C7H)/(C7V) (MU5) 8NQ02-PSM (C7H)/(C7V) (MU5) 8NQ02-PPM (C7H)/(C7V) (MU5)
Model Standard AMT Pack SRS Pack Premium Pack
Order Codes